SEETHALAKSHMI RAMASWAMI COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
ACCREDITED WITH A+ (4TH CYCLE) BY NAAC
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI-620 002
CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS) - PATTERN

ARREARS RESULT COPY - APR24

BATCH 20
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PROGRAMME : B.Sc. CORE (MAJOR) : PHYSICS
Si.. NAME REG NO COURSE COODE IA --SE-- T0T R COURSE TITLE
1 AARTHI 0. UA20PHOOL 17 V PH 5 013/025 035/075 048/100 P OPTICS
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SEETHALAKSHMI RAMASWAMI COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
ACCREDITED WITH A+ (4TH CYCLE) BY NAAC
TIRUCHIRAPPALL.I-620 002
CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS) - PATTERN

ARREARS RESULT COPY - APR24

PROGRAMME : B.Sc. CORE (MAJOR) : PHYSICS BATCH 21
SL. NAME REG NO COURSE CODE If -=QE-- TOT R COURSE TITLE

1 AKILA 8. UA21PHO04  U215PHSEO03:1 ; 012/025 043/075 055/100 P C PROGRAMMING IN PHYSICS
U214MAATLS 0117025 049/075 060/100 P ALLIED MATHEMATICS-II
U215PHMTOS 013/025 040/075 053/100 P OPTICS, LASERS AND FIBER OPTICS
UZ215PHMTO7 016/025 037/075 053/100 P SOLID STATE PHYSICS
UZ15PHMEOL:1 015/025 042/075 057/100 P BASIC ELECTRONICS

2 JOTHIGA C. * UA21PHO16  UZ1S5PHMEOLl:1 . 016/025 043/075 059/100 P . BASIC ELECTRONICS
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SEETHALAKSHMI RAMASWAMI COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
ACCREDITED WITH A+ (4TH CYCLE) BY NAAC
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI-620 002
CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS) - PATTERN

ARREARS RESULT COPY -~ APR24
CORE (MAJOR) : PHYSICS

BATCH 22
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1 AARIYA R.

2 ANUSUYA P.

UA22PHO01

UAZ2PHOO03

UZ12PHMTO2 013/025 037/075 050/100 P HEAT AND THERMODYNAMICS

U213XXEEO3 020/025 049/075 069/100 P ENGLISH FOR COMMUNICATIVE COMPETENCY-III
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AARTHI M

DHARSHINI K

HARITHA S

HEMA T

HEMALATHA S

MAHALAKSHMI P

MALINI M

MANGAIYARKARASI P

NIGITHA H

SANTHIYA J

SHALINI A

SHARMILA C

SHEELA S

SUBHASHINI C

PROGRAMME

UAZ3PHOOL
UA23PHO10

UAZ3PHOL6

" UAZ3PHOLT7

UA23PHO18

UA23PHOZ24

UAZ3PHO26

UAZ3PHO27

UAZZPHO29

UAZ3PHO36

UA23PHO3Z8

UA23PHO40

UA23PH041

UA23PHO45

UZ11CHATO3
UZ11CHATO3
UZ11CHATOJ
U211CHATO3
U211CHATO3
UZ11CHATO3

UZ11CHATO3
U211PHHMTOL

UZ11CHATOJ
U211PHMTOL

U211CHATO3
UZ11CHATO3
UZ11CHATO3
UZ11CHATO3
UZ11CHATO3

U211XXYEOL
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ARREARS RESULT COPY - APR24
CORE (MAJOR) : PHYSICS

015/025
0117025
014/025
012/025
010/025
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045/075
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002/075
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033/075
035/075

031/075
040/075
043/075
034/075
038/075

056/075

055/100
056/100
050/100
054/100
057/100
042/100

012/100
011/100

048/100
051/100

041/100
050/100
055/100
044/100
048/100

076/100
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CHEMISTRY

CHEMISTRY

CHEMISTRY

CHEMISTRY

CHEMISTRY

CHEMISTRY

CHEMISTRY

FOR

FOR

FOR

FOR

FOR

PROPERTIES OF

CHEMISTRY

FOR

PROPERTIES OF

CHEMISTRY

CHEMISTRY

CHEMISTRY

CHEMISTRY

CHEMISTRY

FOR

FOR

FOR

FOR

FOR

PHYSICISTS-I
PHYSICISTS-I
PHYSICISTS-~I
PHYSICISTS~1
PHYSICISTS-I
PHYSICISTS-1

PHYSICISTS-I
MATTER

PHYSICISTS~I
MATTER

PHYSICISTS-I
PHYSICISTS-I
PHYSICISTS-1
PHYSICISTS-I

PHYSICISTS-I
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P—t(.

N
}é; CONTROLLER OF EXAMIN

BATCH 23

ATIONS



